PURIST ultrapure water system produces Type I ultrapure water
from RO, distilled or deionized water. Product water quality
meets or exceeds CLSI and CAP Type I water standards.
The system is CE and FCC certified.
PURIST ®
Ultrapure Water Systems
Ultrapure water for critical laboratory applications
Features

RephiLe, PURIST, Direct-Pure, RephiQuatro are registered trademarks of RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.. LeFil, OrganeFil are trademarks of RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
TM and (R) may be omitted in this brochure.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog No.
Water Systems
PURIST UV Ultrapure Water System, 100 - 240 V RS2200QUV
PURIST Ultrapure Water System, 100 - 240 V RS2200QSS
PURIST UV Ultrapure Water System, 100 - 240 V, with dispenser RS2200QUVP
PURIST UV Ultrapure Water System, 100 - 240 V, with dispenser and TOC RS2200QTVP
Consumables
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge (RO Feed) RR100Q101
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge (DI Feed) RR100Q201
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge (Low TOC) RR100Q301
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge Kit with 0.2 µm final filter (RO Feed) RR100Q1KT
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge Kit with 0.2 µm final filter (DI Feed) RR100Q2KT
RephiQuatro U Pack Cartridge Kit with 0.2 µm final filter (Low TOC) RR100Q3KT
0.2 µm PES Capsule Filter RAFFC0200
UV Lamp, Dual Wavelength 185/254 nm RAUV135B1
RephiLe provides complete water purification solutions
For best results in using PURIST water system, RephiLe recommends using feed water produced from Direct-Pure EDI (Type II water) or Direct-Pure RO systems.